The following list are the final scores of the May 1, 2021 Maple Heights Police Examination administered
by Ramsey and Associates. The scores below reflect all points and calculations.

Name

Lamoll Thompson
Christopher Lewis
Andrew Hlywa
Dwayne Dalton-Webb
Issac Jones

Austin Schreckengost
Carvell Williams
Lynnwood McGrier
Terrell Marshall
Jonathan McKenzie
Warner Johnson
Tazhanae Spears
Esteban Rodriguez
Darriell Hayes
Christopher Hardy
Nathan Jones
Ederica Abramson
Asia James

Nicholas Tomaro
Marcello Thomas
Stephano Jackson
Udyr-Barnes-Tsauge
Matthew Cowling
Brienna Reed

Isaiah Ivey

Gianni Robinson
Brian Mitchell

Raw score

83
91
88
80
83
88
81
81
96
94
78
85
91
76
80
83
75
80
78
73
69
69
67
66
62
61
60

Extra credit

%
35
20
20
30
25
15
20
20
0
0
20
10
0
15
5
0
10
0
0
0
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Extra Credit

points Total points
29.05 112.05
18.2 109.20
17.6 105.60
24 104.00
20.75 103.75
13.2 101.20
16.2 97.20
16.2 97.20
0 96.00
0 94.00
15.6 93.60
8.5 93.50
0 91.00
11.4 87.40
4 84.00
0 83.00
7.5 82.50
0 80.00
0 78.00
0 73.00
N/A 69.00
N/A 69.00
N/A 67.00
N/A 66.00
N/A 62.00
N/A 61.00
N/A 60.00

Rank

[y
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20
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

*DNQ means score less than 70% and does not qualify for passing or extra credit.

This ELIGIBILITY LIST was certified by the Maple Heights Civil Service Commission for a one (1) year

Period beginning May 17, 2021 through May 17, 2022.
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Linda Smith-Peterson, Chair

May 17, 2021
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