

The following list are the final scores of the May 1, 2021 Maple Heights Police Examination administered by Ramsey and Associates. The scores below reflect all points and calculations.

		Extra credit	Extra Credit		
Name	Raw score	%	points	<b>Total points</b>	Rank
Lamoll Thompson	83	35	29.05	112.05	1
Christopher Lewis	91	20	18.2	109.20	2
Andrew Hlywa	88	20	17.6	105.60	3
Dwayne Dalton-Webb	80	30	24	104.00	4
Issac Jones	83	25	20.75	103.75	5
Austin Schreckengost	88	15	13.2	101.20	6
Carvell Williams	81	20	16.2	97.20	7
Lynnwood McGrier	81	20	16.2	97.20	8
Terrell Marshall	96	0	0	96.00	9
Jonathan McKenzie	94	0	0	94.00	10
Warner Johnson	78	20	15.6	93.60	11
Tazhanae Spears	85	10	8.5	93.50	12
Esteban Rodriguez	91	0	0	91.00	13
Darriell Hayes	76	15	11.4	87.40	14
Christopher Hardy	80	5	4	84.00	15
Nathan Jones	83	0	0	83.00	16
Ederica Abramson	75	10	7.5	82.50	17
Asia James	80	0	0	80.00	18
Nicholas Tomaro	78	0	0	78.00	19
Marcello Thomas	73	0	0	73.00	20
Stephano Jackson	69	N/A	N/A	69.00	DNQ
Udyr-Barnes-Tsauge	69	N/A	N/A	69.00	DNQ
Matthew Cowling	67	N/A	N/A	67.00	DNQ
Brienna Reed	66	N/A	N/A	66.00	DNQ
Isaiah Ivey	62	N/A	N/A	62.00	DNQ
Gianni Robinson	61	N/A	N/A	61.00	DNQ
Brian Mitchell	60	N/A	N/A	60.00	DNQ

<sup>\*</sup>DNQ means score less than 70% and does not qualify for passing or extra credit.

This ELIGIBILITY LIST was certified by the Maple Heights Civil Service Commission for a one (1) year Period beginning May 17, 2021 through May 17, 2022.

Linda Smith-Peterson, Chair

May 17, 2021

Date